THE

AUTHORS'
LOUNGE



Wine

Glass Bottle
Champagne

Taittinger Brut, Cuvée 1,600 8,000
Prestige, France

Sparkling

Torresella Prosecco 420 2,100
Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy

White

Colombard, Monsoon Valley, 400 2,000
Hua Hin Hills, Thailand

Sauvignon Blanc, Nautilus, 560 2,800
Marlborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Tradition, Weingut 570 2,800
Robert Weil, Rheingau,
Germany

Pinot Grigio, Cantina 540 2,600
Terlano,
Alto Adige, Italy

620 3,100
Petit Chablis, Courtault -
Michelet, Bourgogne, France

Red

Shiraz, Monsoon Valley, Hua 400 2,000
Hin Hills Vineyard, Thailand

Chateaux La Croix Barton, 550 2,750
Bordeaux, France

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico, 490 2,350
La Gengio, Begali Lorenzo,
Veneto, Italy

Pinot Noir, The Valley, 650 3,250
Yarra Valley, Australia

Malbec, Valley de Uco, 580 2,900
Benmarco, Mendoza,
Argentina

Rosé

Chateau d’ Esclans, 570 2,850
Whispering Angel, Provence,

France

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.
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THE AUTHORS' LOUNGE DRIP COFFEE

A 99L50Ta LU NLHATU

Drip coffee is known for its distinctive taste. The Authors’ Lounge team has created
its own special blend of drip coffee that combines two types of ground beans:
light-roasted Blue Mountain and Mae Taeng organic coftee, a locally grown coffee
from Thailand's Chiang Mai which features a a natural taste with a clean floral scent
and fruity berries. Honey is added to the drip coffee to provide a touch of sweetness,
while Sunkist orange gives it a lightly refreshing zest. The Authors’ Lounge Drip

Coffee offer a unique taste perfect for an afternoon pick-me-up.

BLUE MOUNTAIN AND MAE TAENG ORGANIC COFFEE
FROM CHIANG MAI ORANGE AND HONEYCOMB
MunugNuIn uaenuieekntiauun Mndwiadody au uay %ils THB 350

THE AUTHORS' LOUNGE COLD BREWED TEA

7 0OL5DTA LU WMVIUULEU

During the hot summer months, a glass of cold brewed tea is an ideal treat especially
in the late afternoon. The Authors’ Lounge has introduced new premium teas made
through a special cold brewing technique that takes four to six hours to complete.
Selective fruits, flowers and spices are infused in the tea during the process, giving it
a delightfully unique flavour. Our cold brewed tea is served with tea ice cubes in
order to preserve the true taste of the beverage. Whether green tea, white tea or black

tea, these drinks are sure to cool you down in style.

TWG Pink Garden tea and

TWG Savanna Dawn tea, apple, rose and
mint leavesserved with appe ice cubes
and wildflowers honey

7 fuliag 3 witeansia uay Mayiun Ao, weiva,
aonnviany uae lullun @sinseufuthudueia

uay ismanluin

THB 550 ™

TWG Napoleon tea and

TWG Oriental Empire tea, orange peel
and mango served with lemon ice cubes
and homemade lemon syrup
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THB 550

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies and our Chefs will be delighted to assisz.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applzmé/e government tax
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TWG Premium Teas 550
Yin Zhen - White Tea

Milk Oolong - Blue Tea
Bain De Roses Tea - Black Tea
Royal Orchid Tea - Blue Tea

TWG Teas 390
White Tea

White House Tea

Green Tea

Mandarin Oriental, Bangkok
Blue Lotus Tea

Jasmine Queen Tea

Happy Hour Tea

Pink Garden Tea

Blue Tea

Imperial Oolong Tea

Black Tea

1837 Black Tea

Royal Darjeeling Tea
Ceylon Leopard Tea
Napoléon Tea
Tibetan Secret Tea
French Earl Grey Tea
Camelot Tea

Siam Dawn Tea

Imperial Lapsang Souchong

Red Tea (Rooibos)
Choco Mint Truffle Tea

Eternal Summer Tea

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.




The Authors’ Lounge Favourites

Fiaker
Classic Viennese hot coffee with a
dash of rum, topped with whipped

cream

Einspaenner
Classic Viennese hot coffee with
whipped cream

Coffee or Chocolate Mélange
Your choice of hot coffee or
chocolate, half milk and cream,
topped with whipped cream

Moroccan Tea

Traditional mint green tea recipe from
North Africa

Chai
Classic spiced Indian tea recipe,
served hot or iced

The Authors’ Lounge
Signature Mocktails

The Backyard Garden

TWG Pink Garden tea, Thai jasmine
rice syrup, lemongrass syrup,

lime juice and cucumber

Sunny Day

TWG French Earl Grey tea, apple
juice, passion fruit, syrup and
lime juice

Story of Love

Double Espresso, lychee juice, rose
syrup, soda and lime juice

Happy Honey
Double Espresso, orange juice and

mulberry honey

350

320

320

320

320

390

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.




Coffee (Hot or Iced)
Espresso

Americano

Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Latte

Mocha

Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato

Chocolate

Herbal Tea
Chamomile

Lemongrass or Ginger

Mineral Water

San Pellegrino

Acqua Panna

Evian

Perrier

Freshly
Squeezed
Fruit Juice

Pineapple
Orange
Watermelon

Lemon Juice

Soft Drink

500ml/750ml

500ml/750ml

330ml/750ml

330ml/750ml

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Light,

Coke Zero

Fentimans Premium Soft

Drink

Sevilla Orange
Sparkling Elderflower
Rose Lemonade

240
240
240
290
290
290
290
290
240

240

320/380

280/360

280/380

280/380

280

170

270

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.




Draught Beer
Singha Draught

Local Beer

Singha

Chang

Heineken

Asahi

Chalawan Pale Ale
Non-Alcoholic Beer
Heineken 0%

Aperitif
Campari
Aperol

Mancino Bianco Vermouth

Mancino Rosso Vermouth

Mancino Dry
Vermouth

Pernod

330 ml
290

330 ml
290
290
290
350
360

330 ml
320

30 ml
380
350
350

350
350

350

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% setvice charge

and applicable government tax.




Cocktails

Champagne Cocktail

Taittinger Brut, Cuvée Prestige,
Cognac V.S.O.P, Angostura Bitter,
Sugar Cube

Martini Cocktail
Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth,
Olive or Lemon Twist

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Antica Formula
Vermouth

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice,
Worcester Sauce, Tabasco,

Salt, Pepper, Fresh Lemon Juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

1,600

600

490

490

490

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.




Vodka 30 ml

Ketel One Netherlands | Wheat 450
based
Belvedere Poland | Rye based 490
Grey Goose  France | Wheat based 490
Ciroc France | Wheat based 490
Gin 30 ml
Hendrick’s Scotland 590
Tanqueray England 490
Bombay Sapphire England 490
Beefeater 24 England 540
Rum 30 ml
Havana 7 Yeats Cutba 450
Bacardi Blanco Founded in 450
Cutba
Pampero Blanco Venezuela 390
Chalong Bay Thailand 420
Tequila 30 ml
Don Julio Blanco 480
Don Julio Reposado 520
Patron Silver 520

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.
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