The **AUTHORS'** LOUNGE



Wine

	Glass	Bottle
Champagne Taittinger Brut, Cuvée Prestige, France	1,600	8,000
Sparkling Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy	420	2,100
White Colombard, Monsoon Valley, Hua Hin Hills, Thailand	400	2,000
Sauvignon Blanc, Nautilus, Marlborough, New Zealand	560	2,800
Riesling, Tradition, Weingut Robert Weil, Rheingau, Germany	570	2,800
Pinot Grigio, Cantina Terlano, Alto Adige, Italy	540	2,600
Petit Chablis, Courtault - Michelet, Bourgogne, France	620	3,100
Red		
Shiraz, Monsoon Valley, Hua Hin Hills Vineyard, Thailand	400	2,000
Châteaux La Croix Barton, Bordeaux, France	550	2,750
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico, La Gengio, Begali Lorenzo, Veneto, Italy	490	2,350
Pinot Noir, The Valley, Yarra Valley, Australia	650	3,250
Malbec, Valley de Uco, Benmarco, Mendoza, Argentina	580	2,900
Rosé Château d' Esclans, Whispering Angel, Provence, France	570	2,850



THE AUTHORS' LOUNGE DRIP COFFEE

ดิ ออเธอรส เลานจ กาแฟดริป

Drip coffee is known for its distinctive taste. The Authors' Lounge team has created its own special blend of drip coffee that combines two types of ground beans: light-roasted Blue Mountain and Mae Taeng organic coffee, a locally grown coffee from Thailand's Chiang Mai which features a a natural taste with a clean floral scent and fruity berries. Honey is added to the drip coffee to provide a touch of sweetness, while Sunkist orange gives it a lightly refreshing zest. The Authors' Lounge Drip Coffee offer a unique taste perfect for an afternoon pick-me-up.

BLUE MOUNTAIN AND MAE TAENG ORGANIC COFFEE FROM CHIANG MAI ORANGE AND HONEYCOMB

กาแฟบลูเมานเทน และกาแฟออแกนิคแมแตง จากจังหวัดเชียงใหม สม และ รังผึ้ง $\ THB\ 350$

THE AUTHORS' LOUNGE COLD BREWED TEA

ดิ ออเธอรส เลานจ ชาชงแบบเย็น During the hot summer months, a glass of cold brewed tea is an ideal treat especially in the late afternoon. The Authors' Lounge has introduced new premium teas made through a special cold brewing technique that takes four to six hours to complete. Selective fruits, flowers and spices are infused in the tea during the process, giving it a delightfully unique flavour. Our cold brewed tea is served with tea ice cubes in order to preserve the true taste of the beverage. Whether green tea, white tea or black tea, these drinks are sure to cool you down in style.



TWG Pink Garden tea and TWG Savanna Dawn tea, apple, rose and mint leavesserved with appe ice cubes and wildflowers honey

ที่ ดับเบิ้ลยู จี ซาพิ้งคการเดน และ ซาสะวันนา ดอวน, แอปเปล, ดอกกุหลาบ และ ใบมิ้นท เสิรฟพรอมกับน้ำแข็งแอปเปล และ น้ำผึ้งดอกไมปา

THB 550

TWG Napoleon tea and TWG Oriental Empire tea, orange peel and mango served with lemon ice cubes and homemade lemon syrup

ที่ ดับเบิ้ลยู จี ชานโปเลียน และ ชาโอเรียนทอล เอ็มไพร, ผิวสม และ มะมวง เสิรฟพรอมกับน้ำแข็งเลมอน และ โฮมเมดน้ำเชื่อมเลมอน

THB 550



TWG Premium Teas

550

Yin Zhen - White Tea

Milk Oolong - Blue Tea

Bain De Roses Tea - Black Tea

Royal Orchid Tea - Blue Tea

TWG Teas

390

White Tea

White House Tea

Green Tea

Mandarin Oriental, Bangkok

Blue Lotus Tea

Jasmine Queen Tea

Happy Hour Tea

Pink Garden Tea

Blue Tea

Imperial Oolong Tea

Black Tea

1837 Black Tea

Royal Darjeeling Tea

Ceylon Leopard Tea

Napoléon Tea

Tibetan Secret Tea

French Earl Grey Tea

Camelot Tea

Siam Dawn Tea

Imperial Lapsang Souchong

Red Tea (Rooibos)

Choco Mint Truffle Tea

Eternal Summer Tea

The Authors' Lounge Favourites	
Fiaker Classic Viennese hot coffee with a dash of rum, topped with whipped cream	350
Einspaenner Classic Viennese hot coffee with whipped cream	320
Coffee or Chocolate Mélange Your choice of hot coffee or chocolate, half milk and cream, topped with whipped cream	320
Moroccan Tea Traditional mint green tea recipe from North Africa	320
Chai Classic spiced Indian tea recipe, served hot or iced	320
The Authors' Lounge Signature Mocktails	390

The Backyard Garden

TWG Pink Garden tea, Thai jasmine rice syrup, lemongrass syrup, lime juice and cucumber

Sunny Day

TWG French Earl Grey tea, apple juice, passion fruit, syrup and lime juice

Story of Love

Double Espresso, lychee juice, rose syrup, soda and lime juice

Happy Honey

Double Espresso, orange juice and mulberry honey

Coffee (Hot or I	ced)	
Espresso		240
Americano		240
Espresso Macchi	ato	240
Double Espresso		290
Latte		290
Mocha		290
Cappuccino		290
Caramel Macchia	to	290
Chocolate		240
Herbal Tea		240
Chamomile		
Lemongrass or G	Singer	
Mineral Water		
San Pellegrino	500ml/750ml	320/380
Acqua Panna	500ml/750ml	280/360
Evian	330ml/750ml	280/380
Evian	330HH/ / 30HH	200/300
Perrier	330ml/750ml	280/380
Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice		280
Pineapple		
Orange		
Watermelon		
Lemon Juice		
Soft Drink		170
Coca-Cola, Coca- Coke Zero	·Cola Light,	
Fentimans Pren Drink	nium Soft	270
Sevilla Orange Sparkling Elderfle Rose Lemonade	ower	

Draught Beer	330 ml
Singha Draught	290
Local Beer	330 ml
Singha	290
Chang	290
Heineken	290
Asahi	350
Chalawan Pale Ale	360
Non-Alcoholic Beer	330 ml
Heineken 0%	320
Aperitif	30 ml
Campari	380
Aperol	350
Mancino Bianco Vermouth	350
Mancino Rosso Vermouth	350
Mancino Dry	350
Vermouth	
Pernod	350

Cocktails	
Champagne Cocktail Taittinger Brut, Cuvée Prestige, Cognac V.S.O.P., Angostura Bitter, Sugar Cube	1,600
Martini Cocktail Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive or Lemon Twist	600
Negroni Gin, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth	490
Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcester Sauce, Tabasco, Salt, Pepper, Fresh Lemon Juice	490
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	490

T 7 11		20 1
Vodka		30 ml
Ketel One	Netherlands / Wheat based	450
Belvedere	Poland / Rye based	490
Grey Goose	France / Wheat based	490
Ciroc	France / Wheat based	490
Gin		30 ml
Hendrick's	Scotland	590
Tanqueray	England	490
Bombay Sapph	ire England	490
Beefeater 24	England	540
Rum		30 ml
Havana 7 Years	s Cuba	450
Bacardi Blanco	Founded in Cuba	450
Pampero Blanc	co Venezuela	390
Chalong Bay	Thailand	420
Tequila		30 ml
Don Julio Blan	со	480
Don Julio Repo	osado	520
Patrón Silver		520